ERIC HURSTFIELD 01709

TRIP #

Stop Del Date

1

O 0 O B WKW

NN R NN s Bl
B W MNP OWDRNOOWL B WNRLO

09/28/15
09/28/15
09/28/15
09/28/15
09/29/15
09/30/15
09/30/15
09/30/15
09/30/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
10/02/15
10/02/15
10/02/15
10/02/15
10/03/15
10/03/15
10/03/15
10/03/15

Payroll

10/23/15

39

Reference
GN 2445
WI 3265
BF 1575
DT 2028
308484
1473307
1463233
260185844
XC 6759
HH 4873
AT 3844
AT 3845
308419
308085
XC 6800
KP 78912890
393720
KP 78199981
KP 78351450
BY 2987
1651959
307649
308405
307058

S 796.68

Account
STI
STI
STI
STI
XEROX
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
XEROX
STI
STI
STI
STI
LODESO
RENEGADE
STI
AWC
MB
AWC
AWC
STI
CDS
RENEGADE
RENEGADE
LODESO

10/16/15
10/30/15

09/28 - 10/03/15

Stop Name
REDI SERVICES
RANDLE KEWON
PAULA HARTBANK
STA-ATTEMPT
SHUTTLE
PHILLIP BAILEY
LOWELL BAIER
YELLOWSTONE NTL
CHRISTIAN JAMES
DR JOHNSON
MATT PAINE
MEGENTHALER
H&R BLOCK
D JOHANNESSEN
CHARLES KEES
KING
LOWES
DIRECT SOURCE
GOODLOE-ATT
COMM HOSPITAL
SHERIE STEWART
HANNAH NIESKENS
BRENDA DEDMAN
GIORGIANNI-ATT

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

TOTAL

Wire

Wire

P735 / C299

City
LYMAN
RIVERTON
RIVERTON
RALSTON
BILLINGS
LIVINGTSON
PRAY
GARDINER
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
ANACONDA
BUTTE
CARDWELL
ENNIS
CAMERON

531.12

W W nn

531.12
520.37
10.75

State
WY
WY
WY
WY
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

#

13

Cabs %

S - S 25463
5 S

S S

S - S -

S - S 45491
9 - S 15.75
$ . S 21.00
S 3 $ 11636
S - S  188.96
S - S -

S - 5 <

S - S -

3 - S 42.00
S - S 43.40
S - S -

S - S -

$ 1040 S

S 520 $ .

S 6760 S =

S - S -

$ 2080 S -

S - S 43.40
$ . S 43.40
s - S -

$ 104.00 $ 1,223.80



